DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

ULTIMATE LAWYER LTD

THE ULTIMATE LUXURY PLAYER LTD

THE ULTIMATE LUXURY PLAYER LTD

ULTIMATE MARINE CONSULTANTS LTD

ULTIMATE PLUMBING AND HEATING
LIMITED

ULTIMATE PRECISION ENGINEERING
(UK) LIMITED

ULTIMATE REFRACTORIES LIMITED

ULTIMATE SIMULATED GAME LIMITED

ULTIMATE SOFTWARE SUPPORT LIMITED

ULTIMATE SOLUTIONS (ELECTRICAL)
LIMITED

ULTIMATE SOLUTIONS (ELECTRICAL)
LIMITED

ULTIMATE SOLUTIONS (ELECTRICAL)
LIMITED

ULTIMATE SOLUTIONS (ELECTRICAL)
LIMITED

ULTIMATE SOLUTIONS (ELECTRICAL)
LIMITED

ULTIMATE SPORTS AND EXCURSIONS

LIMITED/ULTIMATE VISA SERVICES
LIMITED

ULTIMATE SUCCESS LIMITED

ULTIMATE TOOLS LIMITED

ULTIMATE VISA SERVICES LIMITED

ULTIMATE VISA SERVICES LIMITED

ULTIMATE WEDDING VENUES LIMITED

ULTIMATE WHOLESALE LIMITED

ULTIMATE WHOLESALE LIMITED

ULTIMATE YACHTS (UK) LTD

ULTIMATE ZANATA LIMITED

ULTIMATUM INKJET SUPPORT LIMITED

ULTRABEAM LIMITED

ULTRABEAM LIMITED

ULTRA BRITE LED LIGHTING LTD

ULTRA BRITE LED LIGHTING LTD

ULTRA BRITE LED LIGHTING LTD

ULTRA BUILDS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ULTRA BUILDS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ULTRACARE HYGIENE SERVICES LIMITED

ULTRA CLOUD SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ULTRACOMIDA LIMITED

ULTRACUT SYSTEMS LIMITED

ULTRA DRIVERS UK LIMITED

ULTRA ELECTRICS LIMITED

ULTRA ELECTRONICS PENSION TRUSTEE
COMPANY LIMITED

ULTRA EVENTS LTD

ULTRAGLAZE U.P.V.C. LIMITED

ULTRA HIGH SPEED TECHNOLOGY LTD

ULTRA HIGH SPEED TECHNOLOGY LTD

ULTRA HOME SERVICES LTD

ULTRA LOGIK LIMITED

ULTRA LOGIK LIMITED

ULTRA M LIMITED

09543593
11176120
11176120
06198465
03569849

05041108

08964970
08852922
08971902
08367655

08367655

08367655

08367655

08367655

09300474

08378231
08371338
09300474
09300474
04406400
10199241
10199241
09489786
08502913
09537791
11174023
11174023
10566864
10566864
10566864
11177775
11177775
06483292
10588318
06582875
10122066
09562853
05685936
02900446

08058845
03545995
11173728
11173728
06803614
09411812
09411812
10206595
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29/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018

30/01/2018

30/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018

29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018

30/01/2018

29/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
27/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
27/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
28/01/2018
25/01/2018

26/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018

ULTIMATE HONEYMOON LOCATIONS LIMITED

ULTIMATE HOT TUBS LIMITED

ULTIMATE HOT TUBS LIMITED
ULTIMATE INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS LTD.

ULTRA-MATION LIMITED

ULTRA METAL FINISHERS LTD

ULTRAMIST LIMITED

ULTRA MIST FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED

ULTRA MOTORIST LIMITED

ULTRA MOTORIST LIMITED

ULTRAPARK LIMITED

ULTRAPONIX NORTH EAST C.I.C.

ULTRAPONIX NORTH EAST C.I.C.

ULTRAPONIX NORTH EAST C.I.C.

ULTRA SAFE NUCLEAR CORPORATION UK
LIMITED

ULTRA SAFE NUCLEAR CORPORATION UK
LIMITED

ULTRASCAN NDT LIMITED

ULTRASCAN SOLUTIONS LTD

ULTRASCAN SOLUTIONS LTD

ULTRASOUND FIX LIMITED

ULTRASOUND FIX LIMITED

ULTRASOUND FIX LIMITED

THE ULTRASOUND SITE LTD

ULTRASUN (UK) LIMITED

ULTRASYNTEC PRODUCTS LTD

ULTRASYNTEC PRODUCTS LTD

ULTRATASTE LIMITED

ULTRATEL LIMITED

ULTRA VIOLET LIGHT TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

ULTRA WHITE COLLAR BOXING
LIMITED/ULTRA EVENTS LTD

ULTRA WHITE COLLAR BOXING REGION 1
LIMITED

ULUSABA LIMITED

ULUS PROPERTY HOLDING LIMITED
ULVERMOOR LTD

ULVERSTONE RETAIL LIMITED
ULVERSTON, FORD PARK COMMUNITY GROUP

ULYATT PROPERTY LIMITED

ULYS 79 LIMITED

ULYS 79 LIMITED

UMBEL RESTAURANT GRP LIMITED

UMBERMASTER LIMITED

UMBRELLA AGENCIES LIMITED
UMBRELLA ASSOCIATES LTD

UMBRELLA HOUSING LONDON LIMITED

UMBRELLA LETTINGS LTD

UMBRELLA MARKETING
LIMITED/UMBRELLA PR
LIMITED

UMBRELLAMOVEMENTS LIMITED

UMBRELLA PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED
UMBRELLA PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED
UMBRIA TOPCO LIMITED

02379454
07831842
07831842
09024014
02144571
07084431
04373626
05679895
10197762
10197762
01522957
10533952
10533952
10533952
11170821

11170821

06558283
11175866
11175866
10983128
10983128
10983128
09380397
03306889
09952441
09952441
10609510
04443250
04363199

08058845

08920094

09017242
08901470
06062429
08036135
03989550
05406675
11170728
11170728
09400619
02570239
05479050
05026033
08038984
10592833
05406804

10560381
05406804
05406804
10852401
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25/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
28/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
27/01/2018
27/01/2018
27/01/2018
26/01/2018

26/01/2018

26/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018

26/01/2018
24/01/2018

26/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018

26/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018



